~~Q Salmones

s~Austral
Semana Especie
2026-01 Salar
2025-52 Salar
2025-51 Salar
2025-50 Salar
2025-49 Salar
2025-48 Salar
2025-47 Salar
2025-46 Salar
2025-45 Salar
2025-44 Salar
2025-43 Salar
2025-42 Salar
2025-41 Salar
2025-40 Salar
2025-39 Salar
2025-38 Salar
2025-37 Salar
2025-36 Salar
2025-35 Salar

2025-34

Salar

MONITOREOS SEMANALES DE CALIGUS CENTRO PUELO CICLO 2025

ACS

R R R R R R R R R R R R RPRRRRRRRBR

Centro

Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo
Puelo

SIEP
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169
104169

JU
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

AM
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

HO
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

CcT
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



	Hoja1

